
710-24-0038

Date: 1/10/2024 Read By: David King

Time: 2:00 PM Recorded By: Arnetia Dean

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

2,945,366.28$    
3,879,918.02$    
2,734,680.00$    

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

 
 
 

Solicitation #/Description:

Public Consulting Group LLC.
Berry Dunn McNeil & Parker
CSG Government Solution Inc
 
 

Proposal Submitted By:

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 
Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 
Score + Cost Score

Weighted 
Technical 
Proposal 

Score
Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

 
 
 
 

CSG Government Solution Inc

739.33
666.37
775.83

278.54
211.45

300

460.79
454.92
475.83


	Sheet1

