## **RFP Proposal Tab**

Solicitation #/Description: 710-24-0038

	RFP (	Opening								
Date:	1/10/2024	Read By:	David King	Weighted			Grand Total			
Time:	2:00 PM	Recorded By:	Arnetia Dean	Technical Proposal Score	Cost Score  *Weighter Technical Pro Score + Cost			ed oposal		
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost	Cost Sco	re			
Proposal Submitted By.			Max. Possible: 700	Cost	Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible:	1,000		
Public Consulting Group LLC.				460.79	\$	2,945,366.28	278.54		739.33	
Berry Dunn McNeil & Parker				454.92	\$	3,879,918.02	211.45		666.37	
CSG Government Solution Inc				475.83	\$	2,734,680.00	300		775.83	
	·	·				·				

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:	CSG Government Solution Inc